Expenditures | Household Furnishings & Personal Care (Agg $)

Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km

ENVIRONICS

Households: 188,943

Basics
Total Households
Household Income
Household Disposable Income
Household Discretionary Income
Household Expenditures (Category Summary)
Total current consumption
Clothing
Household Furnishings and Equipment
Furniture for indoor or outdoor use
Works of art, carvings and other decorative ware
Other household fumishings (curtains, mirrors and picture frames
Other electric equipment and appliances (including parts)
Non-electric kitchen and cooking equipment
Linens
Rugs, mats and under padding
Cooking appliances
Refrigerators and freezers
Washers and dryers
Room air conditioners, portable humidifiers and dehumidifiers
Dishwashers
Antiques
Mcrowave ovens
Personal Care
Mekeup, skin care, manicure and fragrance products
Health Care
Non-prescribed medicines and pharmaceutical products
Prescribed medicines and pharmaceutical products
Health care practitioners
Household Operation
Pet expenses
Household cleaning supplies and equipment

Benchmark:Ontario

Aggregate $

27,383,886,558
20,684,985,706
15,321,177,812

17,461,811,967
742,052,683

425,816,933
84,856,136
75,053,485
59,292,168
50,752,773
43,910,837
24,406,369
24,014,925
22,623,636
20,207,121
16,805,227

7,077,460
6,130,495
5,925,508

157,114,683
243,507,636
236,200,179

84,728,002

132,608,194
31,466,551

% Comp

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

69.46
4.25

42.44
8.46
7.48
5.91
5.06
4.38
243
2.39
225
201
1.68
0.71
0.61
0.59

32.72
282
2213

7.94

10.50
249

741,023,026,956
578,384,215,031
412,817,972,257

519,258,871,759
20,853,687,777

9,385,849,288
1,556,936,103
1,549,764,670
1,616,024,707
1,453,275,711
1,030,600,753
454,686,949
878,911,145
941,591,721
831,994,363
472,586,150
334,151,543
148,925,854
175,637,452

4,247,883,393
7,514,262,807
7,641,823,202
2,519,252,922

5,779,732,816
1,266,032,060

Base Aggregate $  Base % Comp

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

73.79
4.02

34.31
5.69
5.66
591
5.31
3.77
1.66
321
344
3.04
1.73
122
0.54
0.64

29.35
221
259

7.45

16.12
3.53

Index: % Comp  Index: $/Hhid|

100 -
100 114
100 110
100 115
A 104
106! 110
124 140
149 168
132 150
100 113
95 108
116 132
146 166
75 84
66 74
66 75
97 110
58 65
112 127
92 104
1M1 114
103 100
98 9%
107 104
65 7
! v
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Expenditures | Household Furnishings & Personal Care (Avg $) ANVimONIcS

Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km Households: 188,943
$/Hhid % Comp Base $/Hhld Base % Comp Index: % Comp Index: $/Hhid]
Basics
Total Households - 100.00 - 100.00 100 -
Household Income 144,932.00 100.00 126,953.18 100.00 100 114
Household Disposable Income 109,477.39 100.00 99,089.65 100.00 100 110
Household Discretionary Income 81,088.89 100.00 70,724.59 100.00 100 115
Household Expenditures (Category Summary)
Total current consumption 92,418.41 69.46 88,960.21 73.79 A 104
Clothing 3,927.39 425 3,572.69 4.02 106 110
Household Furnishings and Equipment
Furniture for indoor or outdoor use 2,253.68 42.44 1,608.00 34.31 124 140
Works of art, carvings and other decorative ware 449.11 8.46 266.74 5.69 149 168
Other household fumishings (curtains, mirrors and picture frames) 397.23 7.48 265.51 5.66 132 150
Other electric equipment and appliances (including parts) 313.81 5.91 276.86 591 100 113
Non-electric kitchen and cooking equipment 268.61 5.06 248.98 531 95 108
Linens 232.40 4.38 176.56 3.77 116 132
Rugs, mats and under padding 12917 243 77.90 1.66 146 166
Cooking appliances 127.10 239 150.58 321 75 84
Refrigerators and freezers 119.74 225 161.31 344 66 74
Washers and dryers 106.95 201 142.54 3.04 66 75
Room air conditioners, portable humidifiers and dehumidifiers 83.94 1.68 80.96 1.73 97 110
Dishwashers 37.46 0.71 57.25 1.22 58 65
Antiques 3245 0.61 25,51 0.54 112 127
Mcrowave ovens 31.36 0.59 30.09 0.64 R 104
Personal Care
Makeup, skin care, manicure and fragrance products 831.55 32.72 7271.75 29.35 111 114
Health Care
Non-prescribed medicines and pharmaceutical products 1,288.79 2.82 1,287.35 221 103 100
Prescribed medicines and pharmaceutical products 1,250.11 2213 1,309.21 259 9B 95
Health care practitioners 448.43 7.9 431.60 7.45 107 104
Household Operation
Pet expenses 701.84 10.50 990.19 16.12 65 4l
Household cleaning supplies and equipment 166.54 249 216.90 3.53 ! v
Benchmark: Ontario Copyright © 2023 by Environics Analytics (EA). Source: ©2023 Environics Analytics. (https://dev-
web6/Envision/About/1/2023)
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Expenditures | Trade Area Map

Trade Area: SPOTLIGHT - 3 km

ENVIRONICS
Households: 188,943
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Sources: Esri, HERE, Gar}‘“r
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Report Details

Name: Expenditures - HouseholdSpend - Hhid Furnishings & Personal Care (Avg $ / Agg $)
Date / Time: 8/10/2023 5:21:23 PM
Workspace: CAN 2023 - PRIZM Postal Code
Workspace Vintage: 2023
Trade Area
Name Level Geographies
SPOTLIGHT - 3 km N/A
Benchmark
Name Level Geographies
Ontario Province Ontario
DataSource
Product Provider Copyright
HouseholdSpend Environics Analytics | Statistics Canada ©2023 Environics Analytics

(https://dev-web6/Envision/About/1/2023#7)
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